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Premium performance
Engine Flushing Oil

K1 Lube Engine Clean

AUTOMOTIVE    /    SPECIALTIES

DESCRIPTION
K1 Lube Engine Clean is designed for use in all engine types (gas-
oline, diesel and LPG) in passenger cars, SUVs, light and heavy 
duty commercial vehicles, motorcycles and so on

APPLICATIONS
•  �When exchanging the engine oil it removes the existing used 

oil and sludge
•  �Piston oil film is formed smoothly
•  �Improve ride comfort and noise reduction
•  �Reducing the exhaust to Improve the fuel efficiency 

USE METHOD
•  �Drain the existing engine oil
•  �Idling for 10 minutes after injection K1 Lube Engine Clean
•  �Drain K1 Lube Engine Clean
•  �Replace the oil filter with a new one and fill the new engine oil   

KEY PROPERTIES
Kinematic Viscosity, mm²/s @ 40°C

Kinematic Viscosity, mm²/s @ 100°C

Viscosity Index

Pour Point °C

Flash Point °C 

Package (Liters)

33.5 

6.2 

134 

-17 

248

1, 4T, 200


