# **K1 Lube Engine Clean**

Premium performance Engine Flushing Oil



# **DESCRIPTION**

K1 Lube Engine Clean is designed for use in all engine types (gasoline, diesel and LPG) in passenger cars, SUVs, light and heavy duty commercial vehicles, motorcycles and so on

# **APPLICATIONS**

- When exchanging the engine oil it removes the existing used oil and sludge
- Piston oil film is formed smoothly
- Improve ride comfort and noise reduction
- Reducing the exhaust to Improve the fuel efficiency

# **USE METHOD**

- Drain the existing engine oil
- Idling for 10 minutes after injection K1 Lube Engine Clean
- Drain K1 Lube Engine Clean
- Replace the oil filter with a new one and fill the new engine oil

# **KEY PROPERTIES**

Kinematic Viscosity, mm <sup>2</sup> /s @ 40°C	33.5
Kinematic Viscosity, mm <sup>2</sup> /s @ 100°C	6.2
Viscosity Index	134
Pour Point °C	-17
Flash Point °C	248
Package (Liters)	1, 4T, 200